

**Sales Tax Receipts**  
**Reporting Period Earned**  
**Total**

	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023
January	\$4,066,285	\$4,249,288	\$4,385,835	\$4,488,940	\$5,047,043	\$5,483,410	\$5,882,798
February	\$4,173,895	\$4,232,862	\$4,308,999	\$4,570,423	\$4,961,579	\$5,626,448	\$5,875,347
March	\$4,822,226	\$4,803,946	\$4,938,175	\$4,874,734	\$6,393,762	\$6,764,114	\$6,869,631
April	\$4,565,902	\$4,310,207	\$4,766,870	\$4,243,706	\$6,021,534	\$6,234,586	\$6,376,202
May	\$4,951,550	\$5,162,473	\$5,130,039	\$4,905,858	\$6,201,197	\$7,018,696	\$6,981,861
June	\$5,700,847	\$5,840,419	\$5,602,518	\$5,925,042	\$7,345,307	\$7,980,484	\$8,006,931
July	\$5,473,357	\$5,698,018	\$6,007,918	\$6,039,093	\$7,349,158	\$7,367,327	\$0
August	\$5,564,150	\$5,857,534	\$6,029,075	\$6,179,041	\$7,158,457	\$7,688,476	\$0
September	\$5,224,563	\$5,397,577	\$5,676,905	\$6,022,215	\$6,890,611	\$7,372,779	\$0
October	\$5,025,462	\$5,091,203	\$5,230,064	\$5,663,956	\$6,413,991	\$6,757,968	\$0
November	\$4,741,550	\$4,933,701	\$4,907,033	\$5,350,792	\$6,108,995	\$6,537,311	\$0
December	\$5,563,854	\$5,707,968	\$6,120,353	\$6,415,602	\$7,675,658	\$7,542,585	\$0
Total Sales Tax as Reported	\$59,873,641	\$61,285,196	\$63,103,784	\$64,679,404	\$77,567,290	\$82,374,185	\$39,992,769
Through May	\$22,579,859	\$22,758,776	\$23,529,918	\$23,083,661	\$28,625,115	\$31,127,255	\$31,985,838
Growth in Percent		0.79%	3.39%	-1.90%	24.01%	8.74%	2.76%
Growth in Dollars		\$ 178,918	\$ 771,142	\$ (446,257)	\$ 5,541,453	\$ 2,502,141	\$ 858,582